

ITEM NO.52

Court No.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8518/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2009 in
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

CRLA No. 1575/1999

SHAUKAT ALI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail,urging addl.
grounds,permission to file additional documents

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 8054 of 2009

(With appln. for bail and exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from
filing C/C of the impugned order and permission to file additional
documents and urging addl. Grounds and office report)

Date: 05/07/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.A.Khan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters stand adjourned for 20th July,
2010 to enable learned counsel for the respondent-State of
Madhya Pradesh to take instructions with regard to
petitioner's prayer for grant of bail.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master