

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.M.P. NO.16841 OF 2012 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1612 OF 2010

SHAUKAT ALI & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 31/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Neeru Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Zaveed Ali, Adv.  
Mr. Samant Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Samil Ali Khan, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Crl.M.P. No.16841 of 2012, filed in Criminal Appeal No.1612  
of 2010, for grant of bail, made on behalf of the petitioner No.1,  
Shaukat Ali, is dismissed as withdrawn.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar