

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 19929/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s).1612/2010

SHAUKAT ALI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 14/11/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Mrs. Neeru Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sadaf Rehman, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Damini Hajela, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The application for bail is rejected.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master